JOSCO ABRASIVES
Technical Information
Flap Discs
Flap Wheels
Mounted Points
Ordering Information
1.0
2.0

3.
0
Ordering Information
Part No. Barcode Inner Pack Barcode Outer Pack Barcode
JDC11540 9314028000937 19314028000934 29314028000931
JDC11560 9314028000944 19314028000941 29314028000948
JDC11580 9314028000951 19314028000958 29314028000955
JDC12740 9314028203796 19314028203793 29314028203790
JDC12760 9314028203802 19314028203809 29314028203806
JDC12780 9314028203819 19314028203816 29314028203813
JDZ10040 9314028203826 19314028203823 29314028203820
JDZ10060 9314028203833 19314028203830 29314028203837
JDZ10080 9314028203840 19314028203847 29314028203844
JDZ100120 9314028203857 19314028203854 29314028203851
JDZ11540 9314028203864 19314028203861 29314028203868
JDZ11560 9314028203871 19314028203878 29314028203875
JDZ11580 9314028203888 19314028203885 29314028203882
JDZ115120 9314028203895 19314028203892 29314028203899
JDZ12740 9314028203901 19314028203908 29314028203905
JDZ12760 9314028203918 19314028203915 29314028203912
JDZ12780 9314028203925 19314028203922 29314028203929
FW3015040C 9314028263011 19314028263018 29314028263015
FW3015060C 9314028263028 19314028263025 29314028263022
FW3015080C 9314028263035 19314028263032 29314028263039
FW3015120C 9314028263042 19314028263049 29314028263046

JMPK5 9314028410958 19314028410955 29314028410952
JMPK5M 9314028410965 19314028410962 29314028410969
Ordering Information
Part No. Barcode Inner Pack Barcode Outer Pack Barcode
JMPA1 9314028410002 19314028410009 29314028410006
JMPA11 9314028410064 19314028410061 29314028410068
JMPA12 9314028410071 19314028410078 29314028410075
JMPA24 9314028410132 19314028410139 29314028410136
JMPA3 9314028410026 19314028410023 29314028410020
JMPA3S 9314028410033 19314028410030 29314028410037
JMPA5 9314028410057 19314028410054 29314028410051
JMPW162 9314028410552 19314028410559 29314028410556
JMPW177 9314028410613 19314028410610 29314028410617
JMPW189 9314028410699 19314028410696 29314028410693
JMPW208 9314028410781 19314028410788 29314028410785
JMPW220 9314028410828 19314028410825 29314028410822
JMPW228 9314028410866 19314028410863 29314028410860
JMPW232 9314028410880 19314028410887 29314028410884
JMPW242 9314028410903 19314028410900 29314028410907